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Printed on March 9, 2022

Event # Reported Date/Time

2021-182914

2021-187694

2022-012148

2022-014647

Total Records: 4

10/19/21 23:31

10/27/21 09:49

01/20/22 09:25

01/24/22 11:26

Incident Date/Time Case #

10/19/21 23:31

10/27/21 09:49

12/09/21 10:30

01/24/22 11:00

NT21000027

NT21000028

NT22000002

NT22000003

Address

7250 UNIVERSITY HILLS BLVD,

DALLAS, TX 75241

7350 UNIVERSITY HILLS BLVD,

DALLAS, TX 75241

7350 UNIVERSITY HILLS BLVD.,

DALLAS, TX 75241

7400 UNIVERSITY HILLS, DALLAS,

TX 75241

Offenses

ASSAULT (OFFENSIVE
CONTACT)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
(OFFENSIVE
ACTIONS-VARIOUS)

THEFT PROP>=$100<$750

EMERGENCY DETENTION /
CHEMICALLY DEPENDENT /
RISK OF HARM

Disposition

Cleared Exceptionally -

Cleared by Citation

Pending

Cleared by Arrest
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