

## UNT Dallas Police Department

Christopher Shaw
Chief of Police
Printed on March 9, 2022

UNT-D 60 Day Crime and Fire Log

Event #	Reported Date/Time	Incident Date/Time	Case #	Address	Offenses	Disposition
2021-182914	10/19/21 23:31	10/19/21 23:31	NT21000027	7250 UNIVERSITY HILLS BLVD, DALLAS, TX 75241	ASSAULT (OFFENSIVE CONTACT)	Cleared Exceptionally -
2021-187694	10/27/21 09:49	10/27/21 09:49	NT21000028	7350 UNIVERSITY HILLS BLVD, DALLAS, TX 75241	DISORDERLY CONDUCT (OFFENSIVE ACTIONS-VARIOUS)	Cleared by Citation
2022-012148	01/20/22 09:25	12/09/21 10:30	NT22000002	7350 UNIVERSITY HILLS BLVD., DALLAS, TX 75241	THEFT PROP>=\$100<\$750	Pending
2022-014647	01/24/22 11:26	01/24/22 11:00	NT22000003	7400 UNIVERSITY HILLS, DALLAS, TX 75241	EMERGENCY DETENTION / CHEMICALLY DEPENDENT / RISK OF HARM	Cleared by Arrest

**Total Records: 4**